CITY: LUVERNE

238
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
447
452
453
454
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG - M SC

VHOLESALE - DURABLE
VWHOLESALE - NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHI CLES, PARTS
RETL - FURNI TURE STORES
RETL - ELECTRONI CS

RETL - BUI LDI NG MATERI AL
RETL - FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL - GASOLI NE STATI ONS
RETL - GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PRCF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
ACCOVMODATI ON

FOOD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEQ SL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$6, 011, 939
$2, 729, 000
$4, 370, 762
$15, 307, 439
$33, 261, 930
$1, 178, 667

$342, 261
$6, 935, 389
$11, 384, 098
$7, 365, 092
$6, 428, 414
$7, 920, 892
$1, 421, 692

$262, 794
$3, 557, 740

$984, 156

$855, 221

$793, 957
$1, 330, 006
$4, 810, 869
$3, 624, 758

$244, 210
$1, 535, 909

$120, 798
$41, 053, 633

$163, 831, 626

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$214, 739 $13, 959
$114, 041 $7, 413
$357, 006 $23, 206
$972, 822 $63, 234

$2, 151, 455 $140, 369
$933, 038 $60, 649
$298, 811 $19, 420

$5, 921, 177 $384, 876

$2, 235, 606 $164, 148

$1, 603, 021 $104, 195

$3, 418, 960 $222, 231

$2, 307, 438 $149, 984
$168, 699 $10, 966

$87, 113 $5, 662
$644, 430 $41, 889
$567, 673 $36, 899
$71, 754 $4, 665
$793, 899 $53, 257

$1, 276, 090 $82, 949

$4, 759, 939 $317, 627

$1, 093, 032 $71, 060

$85, 136 $5, 535
$268, 365 $21, 352
$11, 876 $770

$5, 308, 716 $345, 066

$35, 664, 836 $2, 351, 381

USE TAX

$2, 607
$36, 566
$0

$5, 790
$362

$0

$80

$0

$2

$455
$2, 639
$117
$281

$0

$3, 309
$14, 567
$417
$250
$138
$344
$189
$447
$373
$1, 130
$42, 568

$112, 631

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$16, 566
$43, 979
$23, 206
$69, 024
$140, 731
$60, 649
$19, 500
$384, 876
$164, 150
$104, 650
$224, 870
$150, 101
$11, 247
$5, 662
$45, 198
$51, 466
$5, 082
$53, 507
$83, 087
$317, 971
$71, 249
$5, 982
$21,725
$1, 900
$387, 634

$2, 464, 012
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